CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8907
Contract Name: Orchard Street Sanitary Sewer Repair
Contractor: SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

Contract Value: $205,986.82

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City’s approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the s ubcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended listinwolves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the
approval of the Department of Givil Rights.

" e Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
MLl Tfpaof Work Value C°T“Lrlae; wee | mBe | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ Apr‘r’:::e i

Schlobohm Trucking| Hauling Material |.33 |$700. | O | YONDONA | O %
O O|10(aovoNgsa | O] O
OO0 [(OvONONa | O] O
O[O|0j0ovonana | O] O
OO0 (OvoNgsa | O O
O[O0 (OvOnON | O] O
O0)|10(0OvONON | O] O
O|0)|10|0vO~NON [ O O
OO0 |0OvONON | O O
O|0|10|0vO~NON | O O
OO0 |0 ({OvO~nONa | O O
O 0|0 |0vONDON | O O
O0|0|0vO~NON | O] O

Total  700.00
Date Submitted: Hl2a LQ‘O&D Signed: 6(0\ av iy Q/{/?@/V\/
FOR<(;T- SE ONLY (‘/
(& Approved ] Disapproved O Approved in Part

% of contractis subcontracted
Date: é /}A @ Signed: Lj[//f/4

/,ZLRobert F. Phillips, P.E., City Engineer

Distribution: ~ Contractor Vet Com M wo it BYC -

Project EngineerManager M /Tn
Construction Engineer g ~ C",_? <.
Construction Office Fie WZ;VMM 2 !

CAATT Do # dyw’ 7




